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CAMPIONATI AVVOCATI E MAGISTRATI

SLALOM GIGANTE

LOCALITA’: BORMIO
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

NOME E COGNOME

Ratti Antonella (Milano)
Maggia Caterina (Milano)
Ferrari Margherita (Milano)
Martinelli Elena (Sondrio)
Re Giulia (Milano)

Maienza Anna (Milano)
Francesca Castiglioni
Bassani Cristina (Milano)
Bevilacqua Clara Nicoletta (Milano)
Scarrone Luisa (Como)
Maggia Cristina (Brescia)
Costanza Gargano (Milano)
Li Vigni llaria (Milano)

Capra Francesca (Milano)

TEMPO

00:39,60
00:40,81
00:41,39
00:41,59
00:41,99
00:42,10
00:42,28
00:43,44
00:46,07
00:47,66
00:51,57
00:51,86
00:53,19

00:55,28
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